Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Securus Technologies, Inc. Inmate Telephone Services
14651 Dallas Pkwy Contract No. 03191-12
Suite 6000

Dallas, TX 75254

Awarded by Court Order No.:

2012-756-10-15

Effective Date 1-Nov-16

Contract Amendment Court Order No.

2014-183-04-07

Contract Amendment Court Order No.

2015-313-06-08

Contract Amendment Court Order No.

2015-775-10-19

Contract Amendment Court Order No.

2016-407-06-13

ke R B

Contract Amendment Court Order No.

G- K17 -10-24

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add Location Based Services at a cost of $634 per month per the attached Securus Fourth Amendment to

Master Services Agreement.

2. Extend contract November 1, 2016 through October 31, 2017.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:
Securus Technologies, Inc.
Robert E. Pickens (print name)

14651 Dallas Pkwy

Suite 6000
Dallas, TX 75254

s

SIGNATURE
TITLE: President
DATE: eo-1i-je

02 Hv €11309!

1AV SKRISVHI 4

S 03A1303Y

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 ‘
McKi ney.-Texas 750?1 25

7/[{"/ hf-/ A—

IVi|chaIyn Rains, CPPQ CPPB

Purchasing Agent
DATE: u/ /; {s






